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Las Caldas

CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS
J ESCOLARES 18 H

Fecha Listado: 10/03/2013
Hora Listado: 16:23:11

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Recorrido 1)
Clasificacién Scratch Masculina Acumulada (ASC: +2)
POS JUGADOR
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ROBLES COQUE, PABLO DE
VIDAU GETAN, IGNACIO

FARPON BARCINA, CARLOS
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, BORJA M.
GARCIA SUAREZ, EDUARDO
MOSQUERA JUNQUERA, JOSE
LOSADA GONZALEZ, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ PEREZ-RICARTE, PE
VAZQUEZ MARTIN, ESTEBAN
RODRIGUEZ AJA, JON
FERNANDEZ PEREZ-RICARTE, JA
ALONSO GONZALEZ, SERGIO
SOL FERNANDEZ, PELAYO
VELARDE CADIERNO, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ PELAEZ, JOSE
TAMARGO CASO, LUCAS
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BARGANIZA CLUB
LAS CALDAS
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LAS CALDAS

LAS CALDAS
MADERA I
MADERA I
LLANES MUNICIPA
LAS CALDAS
LLANES MUNICIPA
LLANES MUNICIPA
VILLAVICIOSA C.
ESCUELA LLOREA
LLANES MUNICIPA
LAS CALDAS
MADERA I

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu
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21,3
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FECHA: 10/03/2013 CODIGO: 020813878
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16
13
25
22
18
25
28
30
0

1a

76
79
80
89
89
90
92
95
101
104
105
105
108
115
125

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

76
79
80
89
89
90
92
95
101
104
105
105
108
115
125
Dsc



